EtRTHAEFERFEEFRTE  HHER

REMHR
& B
INT) REM

K
HE

YATH
FUAL

AL

S ) - RL—b
E
vaf

> F/ - d—ILK

AA Vet
7—ILA
FAAOY
Foian
gy—y

Wb 2t
pHOH

Ubh/RE5/64%
Uh

TI9T

LR

NFFE
NFF

BAGE
m R

E ot ARE(t)

R

R

1R

3]
EE

J4VEY
E7AUH

it
[N ) [N ) rﬁT'

o o

6912

o o

6264

4536

2160

2160

3888

3078

A )

o o

o o

5616

3834
3834

z fE

o o [=Ne)

o o

4860

o o

4320

3672

1620

1944

1350

1782

20254 6K 198 AKHEEH

feln
m

5k
5k

5k
10k
19k
10k
19k
10k
10k
5k
5k
5k
6k
15Kk

15k

0. 25k

1.0k
0. 25k

2k

2k
0. 35k

13k
13k

X ZTOMmMEE WA PEATRE) 0EET

AGREFATEEAL 92.4% KBERETR

AH
=
*H

K R
0.0
0.0
0.0 &R&
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
1.3
0.0
0.0 K&
0.0 -
0.3
0.3 &RE
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 K&
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 &R&E
0.0 -
0.8
0.8 /K&
0.0 -
0.2
0.2 RE
2.4
0.6
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.1 K&
0.5 RE
0.7
0.0 -
0.7 K&
1.1
0.0 -
1.1 23]
2.0
2.0
20 K&
0.0 RE
0.0
0.0 -
0.1
0.1
0.1 K&
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
0.4
0.0
0.0 K&
0.0 -
0.1
0.1 23]
0.0 -
0.0
0.0
0.0 -
0.3
0.1 *E
0.2 &R&E
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.5
4.5
4.1 Re
0.4 RE
2.7 b
20.7 b
22.4 +Y
92.4 %

(Eh)

{EPN
fEA

fEA
&3 A
fEA
&3 A

{EPN
fEA

fEA
&3 A

{EPN
f&@A

5PN
(EPN

(EPN
5PN
(EPN
5PN
(EPN

(EPN
f&@A

5PN
(EPN
fEA
(EPN
(EPN
fEA
(EPN
(EPN
fEA
(EPN

(EPN
f&@A

fEA
(EPN

(EPN
A

A
(EPN

BE
'fE



